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ANOTHER ROYAL LeEPAGE ADVANTAGE

ROYAL LEPAGE
S

BETTER HOME AND GARDEN STANDARD
$152,500

1280 sq. ft. BRIAR model, com-
plete with 5 appliances, eat-in
kitchen, bleached oak cup-
pboards. Backs onto open space
and park area. Nicely decorated.

FORMULA FOR RESULTS:
Maxnmum exposure

Personallzed Service

= SOLD

Call Kathy Monckton
Sales Representative

N HILLS MARKETPLACE - Sunday, August 29, 1993 Pa

RE/MAX
Suburban (91) Inc. Royal LePage Real Estate
877-5211 Services Ltd., Realtor |

TERRY BLACK

*Sales Representative

A member of Brampton &
Toronto Real Estate Boards

HALTO

=
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SUBURBAN (91) INC.

THE SECRET OF MY SUCCESS IS

REABX

TOR. 874-3051
ERIN (519) 833-7117

877-5211

24 HR. PAGER

877'01 13  Tor. 874-3068

Would You Rather Have?
1000 Sales Reps. working on selling your home or 23,000.
Because we are the only Local Broker that is a member of the

Toronto Real Estate Board as well as the Brampton Board. Our
vendors homes are exposed to 22,000 more sales reps.

Maximum exposure-
+ Personalized Service

= SOLD

YOU!!

DONNA RAE*

ONLY $178,900

GEORGETOWN |

4 bedrooms, 2 bath.
SOLD IN JUST
22 DAYS!!
For 96% of asking
price. 21-9

$187,500

Spacious 3 bedroom
bungalow, great view,
huge mature lot, sun-
room, CA, in town,§
presently set up forj
home business++.
Almost 1/3 acre. 21-5

Manicured 1/2 acre. Sunken living room highlighted

with posh carpet and fireplace, Massive family room

boasting pine floors, large master with ensuite, pri-

vate deck and country charm. RM 174-93
Donna Rae* 877-5211

ONLY $199,900

Country 4 bedroom
home. New exterior, 2

CUSTOM BUILT BEAUTY A TOUCH OF HISTORY

With over 21 acres. Fantastic home boasting main floor
family room, laundry room and den. The decor boasts
ceramics, blues and greys as a colour scheme and
plush elegance. Come view this 10+++ 4 bedroom

This immaculate home boasts charm. Main floor family
room, all wood floors, original trim, stunning decor, gorgeous
front enclosed porch and screened in back porch. Better
Homes and Gardens style backyard boasting 2 perennial
gardens, fruit trees and a fish pond and an attached 3 story

home. And what about this 3 car garage. = RM 164-93
Donna Rae* 877-5211

EXECUTIVE BEAUTY
S bedrooms, 4 washrooms. Ceramics, hardwood floors,
french doors are just the beginning. The huge country
kitchen with a walkout to a large deck overlooking the
pond are just a few more features, $355,000. Call
quickly. RM 233-93

Donna Rae* 877-5211

shop that was once a Blacksmith Shop.
Donna Rae* 877-5211

COUNTRY SPLENDOR
1 acre of tranquility and peace. Gorgeous 3 bedroom
bungalow, large bright kitchen, fromal dining rooom and
priced right at $169,900. Outskirts of Georgetown, 2

seconds off paved roads. RM 253-93

Donna Rae* 877-5211

NEEDED

| have a cash buyer looking for a 4 bedroom
single or double garage in Georgetown.
$200,000 - $220,000 range.

CALL FOR DETAILS

RM 152-93

car garage. Nicely land-
scaped property. Large
country kitchen, base-
ment unspoiled. 401 &
Milton. 21-7

$239,000

Fabulous 4 bedroom
home, backs onto
woods, 2 car garage,
CA, FR with FP, formal
dining, tiered deck and
pool. Privacy ++.

21-8

$349,000

Custom ranch 3 bed-
room + 1 bedroom
Inlaw suite. 10 acres,
great barn, double
garage. 35 ft. country
kitchen. Worth the
drive to Hillsburgh. 9-70

$499,000

126 acre horse farm. Vic-
torian 4 bedroom home,
separate 2 bedroom
apartment, 24 stalls, 2
barns, superb fencing and
property. Loooking for a
Great Horse Farm? Call
Terry Black*. 21-4



